We enclose the following documents in two envelopes as per your system requirement:

Envelope: I

1. Technical Bid Envelope

1. Company Profile

2. Proof of Electrical Contractor License (PWD/IE&L Department, GOM )

3. Proof of GST Registration Certificate

4. Past Work Experience for similar works

5. D.D. amounting to Rs.8500/-(Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only) as EMD
Note : All documents/certificate copies in support of above are self attested and enclosed in
technical bid envelope.

Envelope: II

1. Financial Bid Envelope
Financial offer in prescribed format

We hereby undertake -
 We shall comply with all terms and conditions in letter and spirit mentioned in the Notice